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Click on 
the text to

change

To print, don’t forget to select
«Page Scaling = None»

or «Full Size»

Label example after cutting

PAN35BV
START

STOP

FAULT

PUMP 1

START

STOP

START

STOP

FAULT


	PL31: 
	InfoPL31: Click here to set the top line.
	PL32: 
	InfoPL32: Click here to set the two bottom lines.
	TP: 
	L1: 
	1: PUMP 1
	2: PUMP 1
	3: PUMP 1
	4: PUMP 1
	5: PUMP 1

	L2: 
	1: PUMP 1
	2: PUMP 1
	3: PUMP 1
	4: PUMP 1
	5: PUMP 1


	PL41: 
	InfoPL41: Click here to set the top line.
	PL42: 
	InfoPL42: Click here to set the two bottom lines.
	TC: 
	L1: 
	1: START
	3: START
	5: START
	7: START
	9: START
	2: STOP
	4: STOP
	6: STOP
	8: STOP
	10: STOP

	L2: 
	1: START
	3: START
	5: START
	7: START
	9: START
	2: STOP
	4: STOP
	6: STOP
	8: STOP
	10: STOP


	ParaG: 
	InfoG: Click this icon to set all texts.
	TV: 
	L1: 
	1: START
	2: START
	3: START
	4: START
	5: START

	L2: 
	1: STOP
	2: STOP
	3: STOP
	4: STOP
	5: STOP

	L3: 
	1: FAULT
	2: FAULT
	3: FAULT
	4: FAULT
	5: FAULT

	L4: 
	1: START
	2: START
	3: START
	4: START
	5: START

	L5: 
	1: STOP
	2: STOP
	3: STOP
	4: STOP
	5: STOP

	L6: 
	1: FAULT
	2: FAULT
	3: FAULT
	4: FAULT
	5: FAULT


	PL11: 
	InfoPL11: Setting
line 1.
	PL12: 
	InfoPL12: Setting
line 2.
	PL13: 
	InfoPL13: Setting
line 3.


